[

Gptades Localen
Rjuntamientod

Distrito Local

3

W0 W LWL WWWWWWWWWWWWWowowwowowowwowowowwowwowwowwowwowwowwowwowwowwowwowwowwowwowwowwowwowwaowwowwowwowwowwowwaowwaowwaewwaewwewwww

Proceso Electoral
de Diputados Locales y
Ayuntamientos 2014-2015

Cabecera  Municipio

TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA

48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
88
88
88

Cabecera

JIQUIPILCO
JIQUIPILCO
JIQUIPILCO
JIQUIPILCO
JIQUIPILCO
JIQUIPILCO
JIQUIPILCO
JIQUIPILCO
JIQUIPILCO
JIQUIPILCO
JIQUIPILCO
JIQUIPILCO
JIQUIPILCO
JIQUIPILCO
JIQUIPILCO
JIQUIPILCO
JIQUIPILCO
JIQUIPILCO
JIQUIPILCO
JIQUIPILCO
JIQUIPILCO
JIQUIPILCO
JIQUIPILCO
JIQUIPILCO
JIQUIPILCO
JIQUIPILCO
JIQUIPILCO
JIQUIPILCO
JIQUIPILCO
JIQUIPILCO
OTZOLOTEPEC
OTZOLOTEPEC
OTZOLOTEPEC
OTZOLOTEPEC
OTZOLOTEPEC
OTZOLOTEPEC
OTZOLOTEPEC
OTZOLOTEPEC
OTZOLOTEPEC
OTZOLOTEPEC
OTZOLOTEPEC
OTZOLOTEPEC
OTZOLOTEPEC
OTZOLOTEPEC
OTZOLOTEPEC
OTZOLOTEPEC
OTZOLOTEPEC
OTZOLOTEPEC
OTZOLOTEPEC
OTZOLOTEPEC
OTZOLOTEPEC
OTZOLOTEPEC
OTZOLOTEPEC
OTZOLOTEPEC
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
TEMOAYA
XONACATLAN
XONACATLAN
XONACATLAN
XONACATLAN
XONACATLAN
XONACATLAN
XONACATLAN
XONACATLAN
XONACATLAN
XONACATLAN
XONACATLAN
XONACATLAN
XONACATLAN
XONACATLAN

Seccién

2314
2315
2316
2317
2318
2319
2320
2321
2322
2323
2324
2325
2326
2327
2328
2329
2330
2331
2332
2333
2334
2335
2336
2337
2338
2339
2340
2341
2342
2343
3903
3904
3905
3906
3907
3908
3909
3910
3911
3912
3913
3914
3915
3916
3917
3918
3919
3920
3921
3922
3923
3924
3925
3926
4403
4404
4405
4406
4407
4408
4409
4410
4411
4412
4413
4414
4415
4416
4417
4418
4419
4420
4421
4422
4423
4424
4425

4427
4428
5791
5792
5793
5794
5795
5796
5797
5798
5799
5800
5801
5802
5803
5804

Lista

2,095
1,253
1,822
915
2,116
2,293
1,554
1,346
1,182
1,426
690
1,585
1,074
1,284
2,339
2,932
2,093
1,947
2,161
1,707
1,607
773
1,041
2,250
1,638
1,618
753
1,708
271
1,289
3313
3,673
2,962
2,094
1,839
1,555
3,215
3,204
883
2,918
2,188
1,030
1,814
856
941
2,336
3,337
873
3454
1,831
895
2,540
1,084
620
3,158
819
1,715
2,811
1,738
3,550
1,535
1,556
1,486
1,176
2,451
1,810
2,377
2,157
2,859
2,306
3,552
1,631
2,089
3,102
4,499
2,764
1,410
2,620
3,141
1,155
2,115
1,779
3,600
2,871
1,688
2,081
4575
1,606
2,388
2,462
2,285
3,991
2,509
2,532
192,166

enero

172

96
131

68
161
150
118

94
117
106

59
114

95

96
212
245
181
163
169
128
122

55

78
171
120
130

71
124

15
100
249
303
247
168
156
124
241
249

68
253
188

139
61
79

201

279

271
163
86
238
7

242
79
157
211
159
286
129
137
105
102
209
165
181
168
200
188
259
140
183
238
360
226
114
207
277
96
168
136
306
225
125
161
398
152
194
176
174
302
192
203
15,423

febrero

101
72
106
51
115
149
85
81
37
80
40
93
45
75
93
137
92
92
112
94
87
46
58
123
93
81
27
99
16
69
182
175
139
105

126
217
135
127
9,627

marzo

[

i

-

o

WOOOUOO0O000000000000000000000000000000000N000000000000000000000000PO0O0OHRO0O000000OONOORO0O00O00 00O

abril

©OOO0OMOO0O0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000RO0000000000000000000000O00 0000

mayo

0O 0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000O00

junio

0O 0000000000000 0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000O0 0

julio

0O 0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000 0O

agosto

0O 0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000O0000O0O0

octubre

Estadistico Primera Insaculacion

Hombres

0O 0000000000000 0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000O0 O

0O 0000000000000 0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000 00

131
74
115
58
146
143
99
83
68
95
55
93
60
92
133
173
135
126
144
109
113
42
58
153
115
93
45
104
24

198
231
186
143
110
103
204
187

58
174
142

111
61
49

124

206

223
126
59
150
63

190
56
121
193
105
237
100
102
94
76
150
118
130
129
174
134
225
103
122
184
284
164
87
146
195
69
120
111
217
185
108
124
288
110
138
162
146
266
173
156
12,018

0O 0000000000000 0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000 00
0O 0000000000000 0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000O00

Mujeres

142
94
122
61
130
156
104
92
86
91
45
114
80
91
172
209
138
129
137
113
96
59
78
142
98
118
53
119
26
94
233
247
200
130
130
100
214
230
57
206
143

125
51
74

181

229

227
113
58
181
78

221

51
103
173
124
226
100
101
100

7
170
118
180
152
198
166
237
110
150
220
301
196

195
214

155
121
251
189
112
147
307
929
173
159
177
253
154
174
13,094

total

273
168
237
119
276
299
203
175
154
186
100
207
140
183
305
382
273
255
281
222
209
101
136
295
213
211

98
223

50
169
431
478
386
273
240
203
418
417
115
380
285
134
236
112
123
305
435
114
450
239
117
331
141

411
107
224
366
229
463
200
203
194
153
320
236
310
281
372
300
462
213
272
404
585
360
184
341
409
151
275
232
468

220
271
595
209
311
321
323
519
327
330
25,112



